ABSOLWENCI ROCZNIKA 1982

Zasadnicza Szkola Rolnicza

Klasa "A"- Ogrodnik

Wychowawca — Adamiec Maria

1. Baginska Elzbieta 8. Narewski Andrzej

2. Bagihska Malgorzata 9. Polakowska Danuta
3. Cejrowska Ewa 10. Szulc Witold

4. Ciborowska Malgorzata 11. Sleszynski Ireneusz
5. Dobosz Malgorzata 12. Swiecik Elzbieta Anna
6. Gawrych Barbara 13. Wysocka Ewa

7. Kijek Barbara 14. Zalewska Teresa

Klasa "B"- Rolnik

Wychowawca —Bzura Wtadystaw/ Adamiec Maria

1. Chojnowski Krzysztof 9. Mieczkowska Halina

2. Danowska Grazyna 10. Olszewska Mirostawa

3. Danowska Krystyna 11. Parda Grazyna Krystyna
4. Dagbrowska Wanda 12. Pogorzelska Teresa

5.  Huscio Bozena 13. Skrodzki Zdzistaw Janusz
6. Kojro Bogustawa 14. Szczech Elzbieta

7. Lisiecka Krystyna 15. Zdunczyk Beata

8. tempicka Jadwiga 16. Zieja Jolanta

Technikum Rolnicze (3-letnie)

Wychowawca —Radajewski Marek
16. Nikonowicz Zofia

1. Boc¢ Antoni 17. Olszewska Grazyna
2. Bukowski Marek 18. Orlowska Alina

3. Chilinski Jan 19. Paprota Wiestawa

4.  Czerwinski Marek 20. Ptak Grazyna

5. Glinska Elzbieta 21. Rakowska Grazyna

6. Goctawski Jerzy 22. Ruszczyk Jarostaw

7.  Gutowski Tadeusz 23. Stapinska Lucyna

8. Jachimska Halina 24. Sypytkowska Grazyna
9. Jasihska Danuta 25. Szczech Elzbieta

10. Kalinowska Marianna 26. Sztachanska Hanna
11. Kopytek Jadwiga 27. Tarnacka Elzbieta

12. Kozikowska Zofia 28. Wesotlowska Wiestawa
13. Krajewska Albina 29. Zdunczyk Jerzy

14. Mocarska Irena 30. Zieja Marianna

15. Mréz Krystyna



Wychowawca —Cwilich Regina

CoNOORWNDE

Technikum Rolnicze (5-letnie)

Andrzejczyk Hanna
Baranowski Ryszard
Boguszewska Hanna
Czyz Ryszard
Dziekonska Zdzistawa
Filipkowska Marianna
Gruzewska Barbara
Grunwald Witold
Jankowska Ewa

. Kasieta Teresa

. Komosinska Maria
. Krasinska Wiestawa
. taguna Grazyna

. taguna Janusz

Malinowski Jan

. Marczykowski Zdzistaw
. Mioduszewska Jolanta

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Muczynski Wiestaw

Owsianko Elzbieta
Perzanowski Mieczystaw Henryk
Pupek Barbara

Ramatowska Grazyna

Roman Krystyna

Rydzewska Bozena
Sadowska Alicja

Sokotowska Grazyna
Sosnowska Bozena
Stachelek Anna

Sypytkowski Zbigniew Andrzej
Wierciszewska Grazyna
Zatecka Grazyna

Zielinska Krystyna

Zielinski Andrzej

Zielinski Wojciech



